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ISLA 2018-20 Program Workload and Time Commitments 
Activity Time Commitment Date Time 

PROGRAM 

Stage 1 

10 Nov 2018 –  

30 Jun 2019 

 

Program orientation and 

compulsory trainings on: 

• Cultural intelligence 

• Indigenous cultural 

respect 

• Event management 

• Public speaking 

• Leadership skills  

• Effective communication 

• Health and wellbeing 

• City of Sydney and 

international student 

services overview 

Compulsory 

100% attendance required  

 
 
 
 
 

Meet&Greet 

Sat 10 Nov 18 

Trainings 

Sat 1 Dec 2018 

Sat 8 Dec 2018 

[Holiday break] 

Tue 12 Feb 2019 

Thur 14 Feb 2019 

Sat 16 Feb 2019 

Tue 19 Feb 2019 

Thur 21 Feb 2019 

Sat 23 Feb 2019 

Sat 2 Mar 2019 

Sat 16 Mar 2019 

Meetings 

Sat 30 Mar 2019 

Sat 13 Apr 2019 

Sat 27 Apr 2019 

Sat 11 May 2019 

Sat 1 Jun 2019 

[exam break] 

10am-

4pm 

Stage 2 

1 Jul 2019 - 31 Dec 2019 

 

Project planning, 

implementation and leadership 

reflection workshops 

80% attendance required  Sat 6 Jul 2019 

Sat 20 Jul 2019 

Sat 3 Aug 2019 

Sat 31 Aug 2019 

Sat 21 Sep 2019 

Sat 12 Oct 2019 

Sat 26 Oct 2019 

[exam break] 

Sat 30 Nov 2019 

Sat 14 Dec 2019 

[Holiday break] 

Sat 1 Feb 2020 

Sat 22 Feb 2020 

Sat 21 Mar 2020 

10am-

4pm 

Stage 3 

1 Jan 2020 –  

30 June 2020 

 

Project planning, 

implementation and leadership 

reflection workshops 

 

80% attendance required Sat 4 Apr 2020 

Sat 18 Apr 2020 

Sat 2 May 2020 

Sat 23 May 2020 

Sat 6 Jun 2020 

[exam break] 

10am-

4pm 
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COMMUNITY INVOLVEMENT 

Volunteering 

for City of Sydney, 

government organisations, 

education institutions, student 

council and societies, 

charities, non-for-profit 

organisations and community 

groups in Sydney. 

Compulsory 

Min. 20 hours per stage 

Stage 1:  

10 Nov 2018 - 30 Jun 2019 

 

Stage 2: 

1 Jul 2018 - 31 Dec 2019 

 

Stage 3: 

1 Jan 2020 - 30 Jun 2020 

KEY EVENTS 

ISLA 2018-20 Program 

Induction Ceremony 

Compulsory 

Attendance required 

Mar/Apr 2019 

 (TBC) 

6pm-9pm 

Lord Mayor’s International 

Student Welcome 2019 

Compulsory 

Attendance required 

Thur 11 Apr 2019 

 

4pm-9pm 

ISLA GLOW Project Events 

2019 

Attendance required for 

project team members 

Volunteering encouraged for 

non-project team members 

A total of 4 events 

in: 

Jul 2019 

Aug 2019 

Sep 2019 and 

Oct 2019 

- 

Lord Mayor’s International 

Student Welcome 2020 

Compulsory 

Attendance required 

Mar/Apr 2020 

(TBC) 

4pm-9pm 

ISLA GLOW Project Events 

2020 

Attendance required for 

project team members 

Volunteering encouraged for 

non-project team members 

A total of 4 events 

in: 

Mar 2020 

Early Apr 2020 

Late Apr 2020 

Early May 2020 

- 

ISLA & Friends Special Project 

Events 2020 

Attendance required for 

project team members 

Volunteering encouraged for 

non-project team members 

A total of 2 events 

in: 

Feb 2020 

Late May 2020 

- 

ISLA 2018-20 Program 

Completion Ceremony 

Compulsory 

Attendance required 

Jun/Jul 2020 

(TBC) 

6pm-9pm 

 

*For weekday commitments, alternative arrangements could be made as a group for TAFE/private 

college students due to different term schedules. Please contact ISLA Program Manager to discuss. 


